
Hervey Bay Central

AM Stop Location  Time  PM Stop Location  Time 

Augustus Blvd  7:29 Phoenix Gymnastics  3:46

Wentworth Ave  7:31 Augustus Blvd  3:50

Eli Waters Shopping Centre  7:34 Wentworth Ave  3:51

131 Murphy St (bus stop) PV  7:41 Eli Waters Shopping Centre  3:54

Webb Park, 11 Murphy St  7:44 131 Murphy St (bus stop) PV  4:02

58 Old Maryborough Rd (bus stop)  7:48 Webb Park, 11 Murphy St  4:04

Stockland Shopping Centre  7:51 58 Old Maryborough Rd (bus stop)  4:08

Main St / Jacobsen Outlook  7:57 Carlo St (PCYC)  4:11

College  8:31 Stockland Shopping Centre  4:13

Main St / Jacobsen Outlook  4:18


